PRIVATE DINING

CASH BAR PRICES

Domestic Beer
Imported Beer

House Wine

House Liquor
Premium Liquor

Top Shelf Liquor

Soft drinks and juices

Open Bar House Brands

First hour of service

Each additional hour

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, scotch,
Bourbon, beer, wine, juices, mixers
and soda.

Open Bar Premium Brands

First hour of service

Each additional hour

Absolute, Tanqueray, Bacardi,

Cuervo Gold, Jack Daniels, Dewars,
Seagrams 7, beer, wine, mixers and soda.

Open Bar Top Shelf

First hour of service

Each additional hour

Grey Goose, Bacardi, Myers, Bombay Sapphire,
Herradura, Johnny Walker Black, Crown Royal,
Chivas Regal, beer, wine, mixers and soda.

Champagne Toast

Charles de Fere, cuvee Jean Louis, blanc de blanc, France
Veuve Cliquot yellow label, Rheims, France

Add fresh strawberries

BAR SET-UP FEE
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$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$2.00

$9.95
$5.50

$12.95
$7.50

$15.95
$8.50

$4.00
$10.00
$1.00

$150.00



